FOUR IES LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION CHOICES
HINGED DIE CAST
ALUMINUM DOOR WITH
CAPTIVE HARDWARE
FLAT GLASS ASSURES
PRECISE FULL CUTOFF
PERFORMANCE

L Lamp
SELECT UNITS ARE STOCKED FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CR1       -       A       -       H17       -       H2       -       F       -       Q       -       DB       -       PR1
LEKTROCOTE® FINISH PROCESS
Lektrocote® is a proprietary process where the thermosetting, acid-functional
polyester powder resin is electrostatically applied only after a thorough cleaning
process. Luminaires receive a five-step wash with both acid and alkaline
based liquid cleaners followed by the deposit of a thin layer of proprietary
compound to promote maximum corrosion-resistance and paint adhesion.
Finally the decorative finish coat is applied.
Lektrocote® meets or exceeds the following standards:
ASTM B-117 1000 hour salt spray test
ASTM B-2247 1000 hour humidity test
ASTM D-2794 Impact test resistant to 160 inch pounds
ASTM D-522 Flexibility test
AAMA 603 Blister/adhesion test
COLOR SELECTIONS
5 standard (Bronze, Black, White, Gray, Platinum Silver).
2 premium (Red, Forest Green) and custom colors
(consult factory) are available.
Note: Actual colors may vary due to printing process.